
VALLE DE ELQUI RACE 30.3 - 3013 -
RESULTADO GENERAL

Final 1º Tramo 2º Tramo 3ª Tramo Nº nombre categ géne

2:05:25 0:32:39 0:41:52 0:50:54 22 Miguel Melendez 40/44 V

2:12:04 0:34:24 0:43:20 0:54:20 39 David Jara 18/29 V

2:14:27 0:33:46 0:42:46 0:57:55 50 Carlos Cortes 18/29 V

2:15:33 0:35:18 0:45:59 0:54:16 1 Natalia Romero 30/39 D

2:23:09 0:36:05 0:47:53 0:59:11 32 Claudio Perez 30/39 V

2:26:33 0:35:47 0:49:10 1:01:36 63 Sergio Arredondo 18/29 V

2:29:10 0:38:13 0:51:14 0:59:43 17 Miranda Wodarski 18/29 D

2:35:18 0:40:14 0:50:07 1:04:57 18 Ma. Luz Poblete 18/29 D

2:36:03 0:37:49 0:48:40 1:09:34 34 Luis Cuevas 40/44 V

2:38:48 0:40:47 0:52:05 1:05:56 36 Rodrigo Cáceres 30/39 V

2:39:46 0:39:53 0:53:16 1:06:37 44 Agustin Pradenas 50/54 V

2:40:07 0:41:56 0:50:33 1:07:38 61 Juan Carlos Pasten 30/39 V

2:41:21 0:41:07 0:53:16 1:06:58 51 Jonathan Cid 18/29 V

2:41:21 0:41:03 0:54:01 1:06:17 57 Jean Aracena 18/29 V

2:44:07 0:41:09 0:55:34 1:07:24 60 Ketter Gomez 30/39 V

2:44:46 0:40:34 0:54:51 1:09:21 37 Felipe Castillo 18/29 V

2:44:55 0:42:40 0:53:38 1:08:37 23 Aedzer Hellema 45/49 V

2:46:44 0:41:15 0:54:32 1:10:57 8 Bernardita Olivarez 30/39 D

2:47:39 0:42:08 0:54:51 1:10:40 56 Guillermo Villanueva 30/39 V

2:47:53 0:43:44 0:54:22 1:09:47 48 Sergio Díaz 40/44 V

2:49:05 0:42:45 0:55:00 1:11:20 59 Bryan Morales 18/29 V

2:51:00 0:44:37 0:56:51 1:09:32 47 Jose Luis Cuevas 45/49 V

2:53:01 0:41:37 0:57:02 1:14:22 64 Luis Aguirre 50/54 V

2:54:15 0:44:59 0:55:56 1:13:20 12 Ma. Pilar Varas 30/39 D

2:56:29 0:43:10 0:58:10 1:15:09 55 Francisco Torres 30/39 V

2:56:37 0:42:43 0:57:15 1:16:39 45 Andres Gajardo 30/39 V

3:02:18 0:45:49 1:00:40 1:15:49 21 Ma. Jesus Jaqueih 18/29 D

3:03:35 0:44:43 1:01:58 1:16:54 41 Pedro Barrera 18/29 V

3:04:40 0:45:08 1:00:34 1:18:58 31 Andres Pereira 30/39 V

3:08:44 0:45:54 1:04:17 1:18:33 49 Gustavo Robles 40/44 V

3:10:58 0:45:53 1:04:02 1:21:03 16 Sofía Vergara 40/44 D

3:11:18 0:48:40 1:00:55 1:21:43 33 Matias Peña 18/29 V

3:11:20 0:44:35 1:05:54 1:20:51 40 Sergio Pereira 18/29 V

3:15:16 0:47:12 1:03:22 1:24:42 46 Javier Paz 40/44 V

3:27:19 0:49:04 1:09:15 1:29:00 3 Verónica Méndez 40/44 D

3:31:03 0:51:42 1:10:50 1:28:31 20 Patricia Noguera 50/54 D

3:32:01 0:52:55 1:10:56 1:28:10 13 Fernanda Espinoza 18/29 D

3:41:18 0:57:27 1:11:08 1:32:43 14 Leslie Barrenal 30/39 D

3:42:03 0:56:06 1:13:31 1:32:26 42 Miguel Angel Barrera 18/29 V

3:47:20 0:56:42 1:10:45 1:39:53 35 Gonzalo Ramirez 18/29 V

3:49:52 0:55:40 1:21:08 1:33:04 11 Carolina Zurita 30/39 D

3:51:38 0:57:11 1:17:19 1:37:08 2 Romke Kuyvenhovlen 40/44 D

3:59:45 0:55:39 1:18:54 1:45:12 30 Arturo Hanshing 50/54 V

4:01:24 0:59:32 1:16:40 1:45:12 10 Javiera Vidal 18/29 D

4:07:32 1:00:26 1:17:20 1:49:46 7 Aline Lobos 50/54 D

4:20:56 1:02:52 1:27:50 1:50:14 19 Cristina Flores 30/39 D

dnf 0:57:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 Sandra Fuentes 40/44 D

dnf 0:00:00 1:17:57 0:00:00 6 Alejandrina Elzo 18/29 D

dnf 0:45:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 27 Ricardo Gomez 40/44 V

dnf 0:59:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 29 Fernando Correa 45/49 V

dnf 0:54:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 53 Sergio Cortes 40/44 V

dnf 0:58:41 0:00:00 0:00:00 62 Rodrigo Contreras 18/29 V

dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 24 Carlos Elzo 50/54 V

dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 28 Daniel Huerta 45/49 V

dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 15 Catherine Guajardo 18/29 D

Categoría  18/29 años 
DAMAS

2:29:10 0:38:13 0:51:14 0:59:43 17 Miranda Wodarski 18/29 D

2:35:18 0:40:14 0:50:07 1:04:57 18 Ma. Luz Poblete 18/29 D

3:02:18 0:45:49 1:00:40 1:15:49 21 Ma. Jesus Jaqueih 18/29 D



3:32:01 0:52:55 1:10:56 1:28:10 13 Fernanda Espinoza 18/29 D

4:01:24 0:59:32 1:16:40 1:45:12 10 Javiera Vidal 18/29 D

dnf 0:00:00 1:17:57 0:00:00 6 Alejandrina Elzo 18/29 D

dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 15 Catherine Guajardo 18/29 D

VARONES

2:12:04 0:34:24 0:43:20 0:54:20 39 David Jara 18/29 V

2:14:27 0:33:46 0:42:46 0:57:55 50 Carlos Cortes 18/29 V

2:26:33 0:35:47 0:49:10 1:01:36 63 Sergio Arredondo 18/29 V

2:41:21 0:41:07 0:53:16 1:06:58 51 Jonathan Cid 18/29 V

2:41:21 0:41:03 0:54:01 1:06:17 57 Jean Aracena 18/29 V

2:44:46 0:40:34 0:54:51 1:09:21 37 Felipe Castillo 18/29 V

2:49:05 0:42:45 0:55:00 1:11:20 59 Bryan Morales 18/29 V

3:03:35 0:44:43 1:01:58 1:16:54 41 Pedro Barrera 18/29 V

3:11:18 0:48:40 1:00:55 1:21:43 33 Matias Peña 18/29 V

3:11:20 0:44:35 1:05:54 1:20:51 40 Sergio Pereira 18/29 V

3:42:03 0:56:06 1:13:31 1:32:26 42 Miguel Angel Barrera 18/29 V

3:47:20 0:56:42 1:10:45 1:39:53 35 Gonzalo Ramirez 18/29 V

dnf 0:58:41 0:00:00 0:00:00 62 Rodrigo Contreras 18/29 V

Categoría  30/39 años 
DAMAS

2:15:33 0:35:18 0:45:59 0:54:16 1 Natalia Romero 30/39 D

2:46:44 0:41:15 0:54:32 1:10:57 8 Bernardita Olivarez 30/39 D

2:54:15 0:44:59 0:55:56 1:13:20 12 Ma. Pilar Varas 30/39 D

3:41:18 0:57:27 1:11:08 1:32:43 14 Leslie Barrenal 30/39 D

3:49:52 0:55:40 1:21:08 1:33:04 11 Carolina Zurita 30/39 D

4:20:56 1:02:52 1:27:50 1:50:14 19 Cristina Flores 30/39 D

VARONES

2:23:09 0:36:05 0:47:53 0:59:11 32 Claudio Perez 30/39 V

2:38:48 0:40:47 0:52:05 1:05:56 36 Rodrigo Cáceres 30/39 V

2:40:07 0:41:56 0:50:33 1:07:38 61 Juan Carlos Pasten 30/39 V

2:44:07 0:41:09 0:55:34 1:07:24 60 Ketter Gomez 30/39 V

2:47:39 0:42:08 0:54:51 1:10:40 56 Guillermo Villanueva 30/39 V

2:56:29 0:43:10 0:58:10 1:15:09 55 Francisco Torres 30/39 V

2:56:37 0:42:43 0:57:15 1:16:39 45 Andres Gajardo 30/39 V

3:04:40 0:45:08 1:00:34 1:18:58 31 Andres Pereira 30/39 V

Categoría  40/44 años 
DAMAS

3:10:58 0:45:53 1:04:02 1:21:03 16 Sofía Vergara 40/44 D

3:27:19 0:49:04 1:09:15 1:29:00 3 Verónica Méndez 40/44 D

3:51:38 0:57:11 1:17:19 1:37:08 2 Romke Kuyvenhovlen 40/44 D

dnf 0:57:43 0:00:00 0:00:00 5 Sandra Fuentes 40/44 D

VARONES

2:05:25 0:32:39 0:41:52 0:50:54 22 Miguel Melendez 40/44 V

2:36:03 0:37:49 0:48:40 1:09:34 34 Luis Cuevas 40/44 V

2:47:53 0:43:44 0:54:22 1:09:47 48 Sergio Díaz 40/44 V

3:08:44 0:45:54 1:04:17 1:18:33 49 Gustavo Robles 40/44 V

3:15:16 0:47:12 1:03:22 1:24:42 46 Javier Paz 40/44 V

dnf 0:45:03 0:00:00 0:00:00 27 Ricardo Gomez 40/44 V

dnf 0:54:35 0:00:00 0:00:00 53 Sergio Cortes 40/44 V

Categoría  45/49 años 
VARONES

2:44:55 0:42:40 0:53:38 1:08:37 23 Aedzer Hellema 45/49 V

2:51:00 0:44:37 0:56:51 1:09:32 47 Jose Luis Cuevas 45/49 V

dnf 0:59:44 0:00:00 0:00:00 29 Fernando Correa 45/49 V

dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 28 Daniel Huerta 45/49 V

Categoría  50/54 años 
DAMAS

3:31:03 0:51:42 1:10:50 1:28:31 20 Patricia Noguera 50/54 D

4:07:32 1:00:26 1:17:20 1:49:46 7 Aline Lobos 50/54 D

VARONES

2:39:46 0:39:53 0:53:16 1:06:37 44 Agustin Pradenas 50/54 V

2:53:01 0:41:37 0:57:02 1:14:22 64 Luis Aguirre 50/54 V

3:59:45 0:55:39 1:18:54 1:45:12 30 Arturo Hanshing 50/54 V



dnf 0:00:00 0:00:00 0:00:00 24 Carlos Elzo 50/54 V


